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YOUR

Christmas
Please use this booklet to assist you in 
ordering your Christmas stock. An online 
turn-in has been created for you to place 
these orders.

You may have already placed an order for 
some of these products with a supplier 
directly. Any orders entered in the 
Christmas turn-ins will be over and above 
any orders already placed with a supplier 
directly. If you are unsure, please contact 
the supplier to confirm.

Orders placed will assist in stock 
forecasting for TIR, and will ensure your 
store is prepared for the busy season. 
Unless noted elsewhere, all orders placed 
will be allocated either nine days before 
the promotion sell start, or if not applicable 
then 29th November 2021. 

Prices are correct at the time of printing, 
however they are subject to change.

CHRISTMAS ONLINE TURN-INS
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NUMBER DESCRIPTION WEEK 48
24 NOV

WEEK 49
1 DEC

WEEK 50
8 DEC

WEEK 51/52
15 DEC

106147 333 COUNTRY STYLE APPLE SAUCE 250GM * *

283960 333 O/S PICKLD ONIONS 500GM *

270449 ALFOIL MED ROAST TRAY HNDL 1EA *

122227 ANGAS PARK MIXED PEEL 200GM *

073453 ARISTOCRAT C/TAIL ONION GREEN 150GM *

073461 ARISTOCRAT C/TAIL ONION RED 150GM *

073488 ARISTOCRAT C/TAIL ONION WHITE 150GM *

223765 B/BANNER ONION PICKLED 525GM *

392112 B/BANNER ONIONS PICKLED CHILLI 525GM *

618521 BIG SISTER GLDN FRUIT CAKE 800GM * * *

692297 BIG SISTER RICH FRUIT CAKE 800GM * * *

721326 BIG SISTER TRAD PLUM PUDDING 800GM * * *

141022 (T)C/SHOP RUM BALLS 8PK * * *

398776 (T)CAD CARAMILK BAUBLES BAG 110GM * * *

398821 (T)CAD FRUIT & NUT 310GM * * *

122737 (T)CAD MAGICAL ELVES S/PK 144GM * * *

398899 (T)CAD OLD GOLD SCORCH ALMD 280GM * * *

398901 (T)CAD SCORCHED ALMONDS 280GM * * *

398856 (T)CAD SCORCHED HAZELNUTS 280GM * * *

398936 (T)CAD SCORCHED PEANUTS 300GM * * *

398928 (T)CAD SCORCHED SULTANAS 340GM * * *

398768 (T)CADBURY C/MELLO BAUBLES BAG 110GM * * *

126762 (T)CDM CARAMELLO SANTA SH/PACK 150GM * * *

257156 (T)CDM SANTA SHAREPACK 144GM * * *

494194 CRIPPS PREMIUM SHORTBREAD 200GM  * * *

729758 CRIPPS PREM SHORTBREAD TIN 334GM  * * *

971843 COUNTRY CHEF RUSTIC PAVLOVA 400GM * * *

391048 DEEKO SERVIETTE 2PLY LUNCH 50'S * *

123879 DEEKO SERVIETTES HYPO 80'S * *

342051 DEVONDALE SPRKL APPLE JCE 750ML *

222842 EDENVALE SPARKLING CUVEE NON-A 750ML * *

380576 ENERGIZER MAX BATTERY AA 16PK * *

380584 ENERGIZER MAX BATTERY AAA 14PK * *

141567 ENERGIZER MAX PLUS BATTERY AA 10PK * *

668035 FARMHOUSE GOLD VAN CUSTARD 800GM *

186853 (T)FERRERO ROCHER HEART 100GM * * *

223220 FRONTI RED LAMBRUSCO 750ML *

986316 (T)G/NORTH CHRISTMAS PUDD I/CR 1.2LT * * *

188824 GLAD OVEN BAGS 5'S *

188808 GLAD OVEN BAGS LARGE 4'S *

167521 GLAD TRAYS BBQ 4PK *

922312 GLOBAL COOKED & PEELED PRAWNS 300GM * *

970795 GLOBAL PRAWN RINGS 255GM * *

688175 ING RDY RST BREAST TURKEY 1KG * * * *

688247 (T)ING RST TURK BREAST TRAD 2KG * * * *

601295 (T)INGHAM E/CARVE TURKEY BUFFE 28'S * * *

PROMOTIONAL SCHEDULE
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5.

690451 (T)INGHAM FROZEN TURKEY 28'S * * *

902899 (T)INGHAM FROZEN TURKEY 36'S * * *

688626 INGHAM RDY RST THGH TURKEY 1KG * * *

683921 (T)INGHAM TURKEY TREE NUGGETS 350GM * *

141102 (T)JON JON BRANDY SNAPS 8PK * * *

370394 (T)KIT KAT SANTA 29GM * * *

147563 (T)LINDT EXCELL MINI TAST COLL 197GM * *

903242 (T)LOAF G/FREE ROCKY ROAD BITE 120GM * * *

323782 M/FOOD SCE SEAFOOD CTAIL 260GM * *

322974 M/FOOD SCE TARTARE 220GM * *

954998 MEANDER VALLEY CREME FRAICHE 200ML * *

954971 MEANDER VALLEY DOUBLE CREAM 200ML * *

751541 MVD CHOCOLATE CREAM 200GM *

530108 MVD POURING CREAM 200ML *

530052 MVD SOUR CREAM 200ML *

321752 O/S SAUCE CRANBERRY JELLIED 275GM *

321744 O/S SAUCE CRANBERRY WHOLEBERRY 275GM *

190334 (T)PAULS BAILEYS EGG NOG 1LT * *

683905 (T)PAULS BAILEYS PREM CUSTARD 600GM * *

683913 (T)PAULS BAILEYS S/CARAML CUST 600GM * *

940414 (T)PAULS BUTTERSCOTCH CUSTARD 1KG * *

990219 (T)PAULS CUSTARD BRANDY FLAV 1KG * *

974817 (T)PAULS PREM CST VANILLA BEAN 600GM * *

974825 (T)PAULS PREM CUS VANILLA RUM 600GM * *

976177 (T)PAULS PREM SPCD BRANDY CUST 600GM * *

673563 PAULS TRIM VANILLA CUSTARD 1KG *

673547 PAULS VANILLA CUSTARD 1KG *

912093 PAULS ZYMIL THICKENED CREAM 300ML *

900033 PAULS ZYMIL VAN CUSTARD 1KG *

370562 (T)QUALITY STREET TUB 629GM * * *

131107 (T)SMARTIES CHOC SANTA CLAUS 175GM * * *

393633 SPC PLUM SAUCE 375ML *

372998 SPC SMOOTH APPLE SAUCE 375ML *

988872 (T)STEGG FZN TURK H/QUART MED 1.4KG * * *

171782 SUNBEAM CURRANTS 300GM *

122219 SUNBEAM MIXED FRUIT 1KG *

123262 SUNBEAM MIXED FRUIT 375GM *

316232 SUNBEAM RAISINS 375GM *

214949 SUNBEAM SEEDED RAISINS 1KG *

328014 SUNBEAM SULTANAS 1KG *

176399 SUNBEAM SULTANAS 375GM *

384622 TANDACO SAGE/ONION STF MX 200GM *

384681 TANDACO SEASON STUFF MIX 200GM *

751568 TTFC BRANDY CREAM 200GM *

291426 (T)VIOLET CRUMBLE SANTA 30GM * * *

302914 (T)VIOLET CRUMBLE SANTA CARAME 27GM * * *

188840 WINN RED GLACE CHERRIES 200GM * * *

141006 (T)YARROWS LEMON TARTS 9PK * * *

141209 (T)YARROWS MINCE TARTS 6PK * * *

NUMBER DESCRIPTION WEEK 48
24 NOV

WEEK 49
1 DEC

WEEK 50
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Scottsdale Pork is available to order directly with the supplier.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE
552278 S/PORK BLESS MINI LHAM 1.2-1.8 1RW 1 $19.90

792263 S/PORK EZI CARVE HAM 8-10KG 1RW 1 $14.90

552147 S/PORK LEG HAM COB FULL 8-10KG 1RW 2 $270.00

552155 S/PORK LEG HAM COB HALF 4-6KG 1RW 4 $270.00

583322 S/PORK LEG HAM DRY CURED HALF 1RW 1 $18.95

583373 S/PORK LEG HAM GYPSY 1RW 1 $22.00

552171 S/PORK PREM BLESS LEG HAM 4-5K 1RW 1 $18.50

SCOTTSDALE PORK
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION NOMINAL 
WEIGHT

PRICE 
PER KG

SIZE RQPU GST WSL RETAIL APN

781804 PAND LEG HAM COB 
FULL 8-9KG 18KG $10.25 0RW 2 0 $184.50 $14.99  

781820 PAND LEG HAM COB 
HALF 4-5KG 18KG $10.25 0RW 4 0 $184.50 $14.99  

781839 PAND BANJO HAM 
SHOULDER 2-3KG 3KG $8.95 0RW 1 0 $26.85 $12.99  

706943 PAND GOLD NUGGET 
HAM 1.4KGEA $19.50EA 1.4KG 1 0 $19.50 $24.99 9345395000770

419573 PAND TURKEY BRST 
ROLL 1.5-2KG 2KG $20.95 0RW 1 0 $41.90 $30.00  

706951 PAND HAM BAG PRNT 
CALICO EACH $3.50EA 1EA 1 10 $3.50 $4.99 9345395000763

790110 PAND F/R COB LEG HAM 
FULL8-9KG 9KG $15.25 0RW 1 0 $137.25 $20.55  

790145 PAND F/R COB LEG HAM 
HALF4-5KG 5KG $15.25 0RW 1 0 $76.25 $20.55  

556244 S/HERITAGE N/YORK 
NUGGET HAM 1.4KGEA $13.50EA 1.4KG 1 0 $13.50 $16.99 9345395000473

683876 S/HERIT ERLY SET L/HAM 
1-1.5KG 1.5KG $16.50 0RW 1 0 $24.75 $19.99  

590645 S/HERITAGE HAM COB 
FULL9-10KG 20KG $8.60* 0RW 2 0 $172.00 $8.99  

590653 S/HERITAGE HAM COB 
HALF 5-6KG 20KG $8.60* 0RW 4 0 $172.00 $8.99  

PANDANI SMALLGOODS

Pandani have advised the pricing for Christmas Hams including Southern Heritage for 2021, as below.
 
Orders are to be placed directly with Pandani via the form attached, there will not be a turn-in on MyFoodlink for 
Pandani Hams this year. Contact information is available on the downloadable form.

*Southern Heritage Hams will attract a 50¢ per kilogram rebate processed by TIR Head Office in the 
first week of January, making the effective cost price $8.10kg.



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RPQU WHOLESALE DEAL
TBA (T)LUV A DUCK WHOLE DUCK 2.2KG 6 $100.78 $4.00

POULTRY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RPQU WHOLESALE DEAL
922312 GLOBAL COOKED & PEELED PRAWNS 300GM 20 $140.34 $15.00
970795 GLOBAL PRAWN RINGS 255GM 12 $105.79 $12.00

SEAFOOD

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RPQU WHOLESALE
379567 PLUMROSE LEG HAM 200GM 12 $57.13
379575 PLUMROSE LEG HAM 450GM 12 $94.67

PLUMROSE HAM

TURKEY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RPQU WHOLESALE DEAL
688175 ING RDY RST BREAST TURKEY 1KG 6 $95.15 TBA
688626 INGHAM RDY RST THGH TURKEY 1KG 6 $72.25 TBA
688247 (T)ING RST TURK BREAST TRAD 2KG 6 $183.43 TBA
601295 (T)INGHAM E/CARVE TURKEY BUFFE 28'S 4 $111.99 -
690451 (T)INGHAM FROZEN TURKEY 28'S 4 $94.14 -
902899 (T)INGHAM FROZEN TURKEY 36'S 3 $90.43 -
988872 (T)STEGG FZN TURK H/QUART MED 1.4KG 8 $62.07 -
683921 (T)INGHAM TURKEY TREE NUGGETS 350GM 6 $23.32 -

Turkeys will be allocated week commencing 15/11/21.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
224872 333 APPLE SAUCE 250GM 6 $8.77 -
106147 333 COUNTRY STYLE APPLE SAUCE 250GM 6 $9.46 $0.48

323782 M/FOOD SCE SEAFOOD CTAIL 260GM 6 $12.30 $1.38
322974 M/FOOD SCE TARTARE 220GM 6 $12.30 $1.38
321752 O/S SAUCE CRANBERRY JELLIED 275GM 6 $16.19 $1.80
321744 O/S SAUCE CRANBERRY WHOLEBERRY 275GM 6 $16.19 $1.80
393633 SPC PLUM SAUCE 375ML 6 $13.07 $2.00
372998 SPC SMOOTH APPLE SAUCE 375ML 6 $13.07 $2.00

SAUCES

8.

PICKLED ONIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
283960 333 O/S PICKLD ONIONS 500GM 6 $17.33 $1.68
073453 ARISTOCRAT C/TAIL ONION GREEN 150GM 12 $17.20 $1.95

073461 ARISTOCRAT C/TAIL ONION RED 150GM 12 $17.20 $1.95
073488 ARISTOCRAT C/TAIL ONION WHITE 150GM 12 $17.20 $1.95
223765 B/BANNER ONION PICKLED 525GM 8 $38.18 $3.50
392112 B/BANNER ONIONS PICKLED CHILLI 525GM 8 $38.18 $3.50

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
384622 TANDACO SAGE/ONION STF MX 200GM 5 $8.03 $1.00
384681 TANDACO SEASON STUFF MIX 200GM 5 $8.03 $1.00

SEASONING



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
685767 (SR)PAULS EGG NOG ORIGINAL UHT 1LT 12 $33.85 -
685775 (SR)PAULS EGG NOG RUM 1LT 12 $33.85 -
190334 (T)PAULS BAILEYS EGG NOG 1LT 12 $42.72 -
683905 (T)PAULS BAILEYS PREM CUSTARD 600GM 6 $21.70 -
683913 (T)PAULS BAILEYS S/CARAML CUST 600GM 6 $21.70 -
940414 (T)PAULS BUTTERSCOTCH CUSTARD 1KG 6 $19.84 -
990219 (T)PAULS CUSTARD BRANDY FLAV 1KG 6 $19.84 -
974817 (T)PAULS PREM CST VANILLA BEAN 600GM 6 $22.05 -
974825 (T)PAULS PREM CUS VANILLA RUM 600GM 6 $22.05 -
976177 (T)PAULS PREM SPCD BRANDY CUST 600GM 6 $22.05 -
668035 FARMHOUSE GOLD VAN CUSTARD 800GM 6 $22.07 $1.32
673563 PAULS TRIM VANILLA CUSTARD 1KG 6 $18.16 $1.20
673547 PAULS VANILLA CUSTARD 1KG 6 $18.16 $1.20
900033 PAULS ZYMIL VAN CUSTARD 1KG 6 $21.76 $1.20

Custard will be allocated 5/12/21.

CUSTARD

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
954998 MEANDER VALLEY CREME FRAICHE 200ML 6 $18.05 $3.06
954971 MEANDER VALLEY DOUBLE CREAM 200ML 6 $19.53 $3.06
912093 PAULS ZYMIL THICKENED CREAM 300ML 12 $32.84 $1.20

CREAM

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
751541 MVD CHOCOLATE CREAM 200GM 6 $21.60 $3.06
530108 MVD POURING CREAM 200ML 6 $16.20 $3.06
530052 MVD SOUR CREAM 200ML 6 $15.60 $3.06
751568 TTFC BRANDY CREAM 200GM 6 $21.60 $3.06

TAS FOODS

9.

Cream will be allocated 5/12/21.

Tas Foods Creams are available to order directly with the supplier.
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Turn-in available online, stock supplied direct from Eden.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
986316 (T)G/NORTH CHRISTMAS PUDD I/CR 1.2LT 3 $14.78 $3.00

FROZEN

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE
141022 (T)C/SHOP RUM BALLS 8PK 10 $33.67
141102 (T)JON JON BRANDY SNAPS 8PK 24 $97.69
903242 (T)LOAF G/FREE ROCKY ROAD BITE 120GM 16 $53.25
141006 (T)YARROWS LEMON TARTS 9PK 21 $74.97
141209 (T)YARROWS MINCE TARTS 6PK 28 $58.17
971843 COUNTRY CHEF RUSTIC PAVLOVA 400GM 6 $37.95

BAKERY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
342051 DEVONDALE SPRKL APPLE JCE 750ML 12 $25.94 $5.76
222842 EDENVALE SPARKLING CUVEE NON-A 750ML 6 $36.06 $4.32
223220 FRONTI RED LAMBRUSCO 750ML 6 $18.39 $1.74

DRINKS
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Party Accessories will be allocated 29/11/21.

PARTY ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
270449 ALFOIL MED ROAST TRAY HNDL 1EA 6 $14.08 $2.20
391048 DEEKO SERVIETTE 2PLY LUNCH 50'S 8 $24.87 $3.60
123879 DEEKO SERVIETTES HYPO 80'S 18 $18.78 $2.10
188824 GLAD OVEN BAGS 5'S 12 $18.42 $4.20
188808 GLAD OVEN BAGS LARGE 4'S 12 $18.43 $1.20
167521 GLAD TRAYS BBQ 4PK 8 $28.42 $6.80

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
618521 BIG SISTER GLDN FRUIT CAKE 800GM 12 $96.00 $2.40
692297 BIG SISTER RICH FRUIT CAKE 800GM 12 $96.00 $2.40
721326 BIG SISTER TRAD PLUM PUDDING 800GM 12 $108.00 $2.40
494194 CRIPPS PREMIUM SHORTBREAD 200GM 1 $3.19 $0.30
729758 CRIPPS PREM SHORTBREAD TIN 334GM 1 $7.70 $0.50

CRIPPS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
122227 ANGAS PARK MIXED PEEL 200GM 7 $14.67 $1.40
171782 SUNBEAM CURRANTS 300GM 11 $35.81 $2.75
122219 SUNBEAM MIXED FRUIT 1KG 4 $27.53 $2.40
123262 SUNBEAM MIXED FRUIT 375GM 11 $33.03 $2.75
316232 SUNBEAM RAISINS 375GM 11 $38.54 $3.30
214949 SUNBEAM SEEDED RAISINS 1KG 4 $35.10 $3.20
328014 SUNBEAM SULTANAS 1KG 4 $24.04 $1.50
176399 SUNBEAM SULTANAS 375GM 11 $31.96 $2.20
188840 WINN RED GLACE CHERRIES 200GM 8 $21.95 -

BAKING

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
380576 ENERGIZER MAX BATTERY AA 16PK 6 $86.57 $25.36
380584 ENERGIZER MAX BATTERY AAA 14PK 12 $174.70 $50.72
141567 ENERGIZER MAX PLUS BATTERY AA 10PK 6 $81.33 $21.53

BATTERIES
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Other Christmas confectionery orders have already been placed, and will be allocated on the 
following dates:  

CONFECTIONERY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION RQPU WHOLESALE DEAL
398776 (T)CAD CARAMILK BAUBLES BAG 110GM 27 $75.82 $7.58
320119 (T)CAD CHRISTMAS FRIENDS 20GM 72 $33.04 -
398821 (T)CAD FRUIT & NUT 310GM 10 $64.78 $6.48
320741 (T)CAD M/MALLOW SANTA S/PACK 175GM 10 $26.23 -
122737 (T)CAD MAGICAL ELVES S/PK 144GM 14 $44.26 $4.43
202251 (T)CAD MARSHMALLOW SANTA 35GM 40 $22.37 -
398792 (T)Cad Mixed Baubles Bag 230GM 14 $65.33 -
398899 (T)Cad Old Gold Scorch Almd 280GM 10 $64.78 $6.48
398901 (T)Cad Scorched Almonds 280GM 10 $64.78 $6.48
398856 (T)Cad Scorched Hazelnuts 280GM 10 $64.78 $6.48
398936 (T)Cad Scorched Peanuts 300GM 10 $64.78 $6.48
398928 (T)Cad Scorched Sultanas 340GM 10 $64.78 $6.48
398733 (T)Cadbury Advent 3D Calendar 312GM 6 $78.99 -
398768 (T)Cadbury C/Mello Baubles Bag 110GM 27 $75.82 $7.58
286395 (T)Cdm Advent Calendar 90GM 12 $43.47 -
126762 (T)Cdm Caramello Santa Sh/Pack 150GM 14 $44.26 $4.43
257156 (T)Cdm Santa Sharepack 144GM 14 $44.26 $4.43
186853 (T)Ferrero Rocher Heart 100GM 12 $64.39 $12.48
370394 (T)Kit Kat Santa 29GM 35 $21.36 -
147563 (T)Lindt Excell Mini Tast Coll 197GM 8 $109.35 $30.47
124900 (T)Mars Mixed Stocking 182GM 24 $89.76 -
370562 (T)Quality Street Tub 629GM 8 $65.09 -
131107 (T)Smarties Choc Santa Claus 175GM 9 $26.27 -
291426 (T)Violet Crumble Santa 30GM 48 $39.28 $4.80
302914 (T)Violet Crumble Santa Carame 27GM 48 $39.28 $4.80

• Mondelez: 4/10/21 & 1/11/21
• Mars: 4/10/21 & 1/11/21
• Lindt: 4/10/21 & 1/11/21
• Stuart Alexander: 4/10/21 & 1/11/21
• Ferrero: 11/10/21 & 1/11/21
• Nestle: 4/10/21 & 1/11/21


